       T:+972 35596755 F:+972 35596212 E: info@scrltd.com W: www.scrltd.com
MD1Xxx 2.00mm Pin Header Single Row V/T Type
Electrical & Mechanical Specifications
Product Series MD 1xXX
Pitch 2.00 mm
Product  Pin Header
Pin Count Range 1×1 ~ 1×40
Product Type Board-to-Board
Soldering Temperature Rating 250 ± 5 °C
Rated Current 2A Max
Rated Voltage 250V AC/DC
Contact Resistance 20 mΩ Max
Insulation Resistance 1000 MΩ Min
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 500V AC for 1 minute
Operating Temperature -40 ~ +105 °C
Part No. Circuits Part No. Circuits
MD1X1 1 MD1X13 13
MD1X2 2 MD1X14 14
MD1X3 3 MD1X15 15
MD1X4 4 MD1X16 16
MD1X5 5 MD1X17 17
MD1X6 6 MD1X18 18
MD1X7 7 MD1X19 19
MD1X8 8 MD1X20 20
MD1X9 9 MD1X25 25
MD1X10 10 MD1X30 30
MD1X11 11 MD1X35 35
MD1X12 12 MD1X40 40